Fullermoney.com Asia shares Market Cap >$1 billion with Yield >5%

Ticker |JExch [Name Market Cap USS | Yld% P/E | Cover |Sector Subsector

IPL AU [INCITEC PIVOT LT 4,781,938,176] 5.55 | 9.07 | 2.53 [Chemicals Agricultural Chemicals
GNC AU |GRAINCORP LTD-A 2,723,161,856] 8.03 | 11.21 | 1.45 |Agriculture Agricultural Operations
SYD AU |SYDNEY AIRPORT 6,388,077,568] 6.29 | 34.48 | 0.46 |Engineering&Construction Airport Develop/Maint
CCL AU JCOCA-COLA AMATIL 11,391,036,416] 5.59 | 23.89 | 1.01 |Beverages Beverages-Non-alcoholic
ABC AU |ADELAIDE BRI LTD 2,207,419,392] 7.23 | 13.84 | 1.47 |Building Materials Bldg Prod-Cement/Aggreg
CSR AU |CSRLTD 1,001,742,464] 6.84 | 16.37 | 1.16 |Building Materials Bldg&Construct Prod-Misc
SXL AU |SOUTHERN CROSS M 1,118,528,000] 9.14 | 23.47 | 1.35 [Media Broadcast Serv/Program
UGL AU JUGLLTD 1,697,293,696] 9.37 | 15.63 | 1.15 |Engineering&Construction Building&Construct-Misc
MLT AU JMILTON CORP LTD 2,388,995,328] 5.97 N/A N/A |Closed-end Funds Closed-end Funds

ARG AU JARGO INVESTMENTS 4,320,433,664] 5.70 N/A N/A |Closed-end Funds Closed-end Funds

AFI AU JAUST FOUNDATION 5,780,171,776] 5.55 N/A N/A |Closed-end Funds Closed-end Funds

NHC AU [NEW HOPE CORP LT 3,073,918,208] 12.55 | 22.00 | 0.65 |Coal Coal

WHC AU [WHITEHAVEN COAL 2,120,603,008] 37.48 | 62.89 | 0.22 |Coal Coal

BOQ AU |BANK QUEENSLAND 3,105,160,704) 7.91 N/A N/A |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
ANZ AU JAUST AND NZ BANK 82,513,436,672| 7.18 | 13.63 | 1.53 |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
CBA AU JCOMMONW BK AUSTR 115,269,000,000f 7.57 | 15.51 | 1.33 |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
WBC AU |WESTPAC BANKING 102,099,000,000f 7.53 | 16.25] 1.17 |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
NAB AU |NATL AUST BANK 78,072,233,984| 8.08 | 18.39 | 0.94 |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
BEN AU |BENDIGO AND ADEL 4,434,588,672| 8.37 | 12.80 ] 0.81 |Banks Commer Banks Non-US
IFL AU ]IOOF HOLDINGS LT 2,104,238,080] 6.24 |313.21] 0.23 |Diversified Finan Serv Diversified Finan Serv
ALQ AU JALSLTD 3,327,935,232| 5.99 | 13.07 | 1.46 |Miscellaneous Manufactur Diversified Manufact Op
ILU AU JILUKA RESOURCES 4,021,200,640] 5.49 | 10.62 | 2.48 [Mining Diversified Minerals

AHD AU JAMALG HLDGS LTD 1,356,112,640] 7.00 | 20.83 | 1.27 |Holding Companies-Divers Diversified Operations
SVW AU |SEVEN GROUP HOLD 2,707,896,832] 6.64 | 7.66 | 1.14 |Holding Companies-Divers Diversified Operations
WTF AU [WOTIF.COM HOLDIN 1,076,953,216] 7.36 | 18.37 | 1.10 }internet E-Commerce/Services

SKI AU |SPARK INFRASTRUC 2,420,835,072] 5.95 | 13.46 | 1.25 |Electric Electric-Distribution

DUE AU |DUET GROUP 2,913,298,944| 6.74 N/A | 0.44 |Electric Electric-Distribution

AGK AU JAGL ENERGY LTD 8,943,629,312| 5.72 | 23.63 | 0.37 ]Electric Electric-Distribution

ORG AU |ORIGIN ENERGY 14,188,109,824] 5.74 | 19.17 | 1.80 |Electric Electric-Integrated

WOR AU JWORLEYPARSONS 5,810,517,504] 5.33 | 15.96 | 1.58 ]JEngineering&Construction Engineering/R&D Services
MND AU |MONADELPHOUS GRP 1,914,125,824] 9.41 | 11.37 | 1.24 |Engineering&Construction Engineering/R&D Services
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WOOLWORTHS LTD
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TABCORP HLDGS
ENVESTRA LTD

SPDR S&P/ASX 200
CARSALES.COM LTD
IRESS LTD
PLATINUM ASSET
NIB HOLDINGS LTD
SUNCORP GROUP LT
AMP LTD

TATTS GROUP LTD
OZ MINERALS LTD
MINERAL RESOURCE
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CHARTER HALL RET
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6,729,864,704
45,740,920,832
3,723,833,344
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15.96
N/A
9.91
15.83
16.98
226.92
11.79
314.52
15.40
19.61
32.37
15.84
18.81
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Food-Wholesale/Distrib
Gambling (Non-Hotel)
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Pipelines
Property/Casualty Ins
Public Thoroughfares
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Office Property
REITS-Office Property
REITS-Shopping Centers
REITS-Shopping Centers
REITS-Shopping Centers
REITS-Shopping Centers
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PREMIER INV LTD
AUTOMOTIVE HOLDI
JB HI-FI LTD

MYER HOLDINGS
DAVID JONES LTD
WESFARMERS LTD
NAVITAS LTD
ARRIUM LTD
TELSTRA CORP

TOLL HLDGS LTD
GRAMEENPHONE LTD
GUANGZHOU BAIY-A
ZHEJIANG SEMIR-A
YOUNGOR GROUP-A
WANXIANG QIAN-A
JIANGLING MOTO-B
LUZHOU LAOJIAO-A
RONGSHENG PETR-A
IND & COMM BK-A
METERSBONWE -A
BEIJING JINGNENG
HENGYI PETROCH-A
XINXING DUCTIL-A
DAQIN RAILWAY -A
SHENZ YANTIAN-A
CHINESE UNIVER-A
SP PHARMACEUTI-A
CHINA SOUTHERN-H
GUANGZHOU AUTO-H
CHINA SHANSHUI
HOPEWELL INFR
MGM CHINA HOLDIN
SMARTONE TELECOM

1,346,663,680
1,024,078,272
1,532,329,984
1,828,059,776
1,594,313,472
50,155,311,104
1,986,843,264
1,159,683,456
62,002,798,592
4,166,516,224
2,503,537,664
1,272,457,728
2,088,356,864
2,723,430,656
1,182,164,608
2,258,793,472
5,844,335,104
1,702,399,488

228,832,000,000

1,761,644,032
2,977,131,264
1,640,854,144
1,835,292,672
17,003,832,320
1,264,866,944
1,463,045,632
1,299,164,288
5,399,312,384
5,710,986,240
1,588,841,856
1,504,561,024
8,076,982,272
1,738,183,552
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6.98
5.60
5.68
8.40
5.56
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5.88
6.19
6.04
5.75
5.51
7.65
6.21
7.66

17.08
16.95
13.83
12.61
17.07
21.62
26.43
N/A
16.86
41.32
11.15
10.08
12.47
10.53
21.92
8.99
9.34
42.49
5.87
12.71
6.93
13.15
8.95
9.34
19.05
15.52
N/A
12.01
24.92
6.45
13.25
13.84
13.36

1.22
1.08
1.36
1.26
1.10
1.11
1.00
2.60
0.98
0.36
0.93
1.73
1.83
1.44
0.87
2.51
1.49
2.27
2.85
1.13
N/A
N/A
6.60
2.02
2.11
N/A
0.67
5.35
1.96
2.86
1.02
1.17
1.00
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Telecommunications
Transportation
Telecommunications
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Electric
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HUABAO INTERNATI
YANZHOU COAL-H
SHOUGANG FUSHAN
BANK OF CHINA-H
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ZIJIN MINING-H
ANHUI EXPRESS-H
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KWG PROPERTY
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HUI XIAN REIT
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BOSIDENG INTL
VTECH HLDGS LTD
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CORPORATION BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS
NEYVELI LIGNITE
OILINDIALTD

1,163,697,920
1,434,241,664
9,829,369,856
2,253,834,240
128,387,000,000
2,926,276,608
9,821,614,080
1,016,344,256
4,684,182,016
3,200,212,992
3,312,555,264
1,744,208,384
6,317,669,376
1,470,443,392
2,959,429,632
3,293,942,784
1,044,855,488
1,506,884,224
2,027,382,912
1,543,921,280
2,320,881,152
3,380,175,872
1,659,696,000
1,284,948,224
2,941,403,904
4,465,279,488
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4,180,526,336
1,364,460,160
1,071,403,456
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REITS-Office Property
Retail-Apparel/Shoe
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KMG EP
KAZAKHTELECOM
HAP SENG CONS
AIRASIA BHD
CARLSBERG BREWER
MALAYAN BANKING
BOUSTEAD HLDGS
DUTCH LADY MILK
KULIM MALAYSIA
TELEKOM MALAYSIA
DIGI.COM BHD

AIR NEW ZEALAND
AUCKLAND AIRPORT
SKY NETWORK TEL
SKYCITY ENTERTAI
VECTOR LTD
TRUSTPOWER LTD
KIWI INCOME PROP
GOODMAN PROPERTY
FISHER & PAYKEL
TELECOM NEW ZEAL
FAUJI FERTILIZER
MCB BANK LTD
HABIB BANK LTD
PAK OILFIELDS
PAKISTAN PETROLE
UNITED BANK LTD
ABOITIZ POWER
GLOBE TELECOM

1,127,540,992
13,719,892,992
2,022,193,280
8,477,429,248
7,434,022,912
1,031,142,656
1,159,993,472
2,656,476,672
1,437,917,056
26,791,348,224
1,771,669,376
1,012,057,728
1,543,156,224
6,482,081,792
11,987,547,136
1,352,730,112
3,337,528,064
1,759,448,192
2,085,940,480
2,487,162,368
2,073,745,536
1,025,102,208
1,155,488,640
1,176,156,800
3,776,897,024
1,417,692,288
2,101,842,816
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1,099,794,304
2,980,614,400
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4,103,617,280
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8.12
142.05
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0.74
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Oil Comp-Integrated
Regional Banks-Non US
Electric-Generation
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SPH
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MLT
CDREIT
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YZ)
SMM
HPHT
DTAC
TPC
CPNRF
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1102
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1723
3037
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2382
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PHILIPP LONG DIS
SATS LTD

VENTURE CORP LTD
SINGAP PRESS HKG
KEPPEL LAND LTD
MAPLETREE LOG TR
CDL REIT
MAPLETREE INDUST
YANGZUIANG SHIP
SEMBCORP MARINE
HUTCHISON PORT-U
TOTAL ACCESS COM
THAI PLASTIC CHM
CPN RETAIL LEASE
KRUNG THAI BANK
DELTA ELEC THAI
SHIN CORP PCL
TAIWAN MOBILE CO
ASIA CEMENT CORP
FORMOSA PLASTIC
CHINA STEEL CHEM
UNIMICRON TECHNO
TRIPOD TECH CORP
COMPAL ELECTRON
WISTRON CORP
QUANTA COMPUTER
RADIANT OPTO-ELE
SYNNEX TECH INTL
WPG HOLDINGS LTD
CHINA PETROCHEM
FORMOSA CHEM & F
HIGHWEALTH CONST
FARGLORY LAND DE

15,199,377,408
2,775,234,048
1,891,508,480
5,476,051,968
4,993,057,792
2,579,284,736
1,664,904,192
2,059,825,408
2,854,202,368
7,206,356,480
7,143,102,464
8,620,670,976
1,023,968,448
1,100,718,976
11,679,025,152
1,535,438,592
9,061,138,432
11,787,687,936
3,918,262,016
13,924,642,816
1,161,101,824
1,510,758,528
1,102,522,112
2,782,727,168
2,154,485,248
7,468,044,288
1,797,412,224
2,676,203,264
1,922,086,912
1,226,317,056
12,793,137,152
1,301,035,008
1,422,032,256

5.96
8.58
6.48
5.56
5.04
5.27
5.42
5.98
5.91
5.81
7.87
5.12
6.67
5.88
5.60
6.44
5.13
5.01
6.12
5.80
5.54
5.07
5.74
7.25
7.21
6.79
5.22
7.75
7.58
9.34
5.96
9.65
8.66

18.10
18.22
16.70
19.23
7.63
N/A
16.79
17.09
4.92
16.51
24.22
22.06
8.88
N/A
11.84
10.17
18.28
18.87
18.74
28.41
17.08
13.04
11.24
12.80
9.53
9.66
9.84
13.68
12.80
26.75
53.75
6.81
8.84

0.94
0.63
1.02
0.95
4.52
0.98
1.12
0.96
3.71
1.98
0.51
0.95
1.69
N/A
3.83
1.45
1.18
2.22
N/A
N/A
1.14
N/A
1.62
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Engineering&Construction
Electronics

Media

Real Estate

REITS

REITS
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Shipbuilding
Transportation
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Chemicals
Closed-end Funds
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Electronics
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Engineering&Construction
Building Materials
Chemicals
Chemicals
Electronics
Electronics
Computers
Computers
Computers
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Chemicals
Chemicals

Real Estate

Real Estate

Telephone-Integrated
Airport Develop/Maint
Electronic Compo-Misc
Publishing-Newspapers
Real Estate Oper/Develop
REITS-Diversified
REITS-Hotels
REITS-Warehouse/Industr
Shipbuilding

Shipbuilding
Transport-Services
Cellular Telecom
Chemicals-Plastics
Closed-end Funds
Commer Banks Non-US
Electronic Compo-Misc
Telecom Services

Airport Develop/Maint
Bldg Prod-Cement/Aggreg
Chemicals-Plastics
Chemicals-Specialty
Circuit Boards

Circuit Boards

Computers

Computers

Computers

Electronic Compo-Misc
Electronic Parts Distrib
Electronic Parts Distrib
Petrochemicals
Petrochemicals

Real Estate Oper/Develop
Real Estate Oper/Develop




2501
2103
2451
2015
2412
1402
2606
2498
cyou
GAS

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
us
VN

CATHAY REAL ESTA
TSRC CORP
TRANSCEND INFO
FENG HSIN IRON
CHUNGHWA TELECOM
FAR EASTERN NEW
U-MING MARINE

HTC CORP
CHANGYOU.COM-ADR
PETROVIETNAM GAS

1,028,014,080
1,512,744,448
1,462,724,864
1,013,727,360
24,291,491,840
5,298,779,136
1,326,163,840
7,753,443,840
1,490,784,128
5,040,618,496

5.73
7.95
5.58
5.81
5.83
5.32
6.54
15.18
13.48
5.82

18.21
17.35
15.37
18.74
18.21
18.17
21.93
18.24
5.25
10.72

N/A
1.26
1.10
1.11
1.07
N/A
N/A
N/A
141
N/A

Real Estate
Chemicals
Semiconductors
Iron/Steel
Telecommunications
Apparel
Transportation
Telecommunications
Software

Oil&Gas

Real Estate Oper/Develop
Rubber&Vinyl

Semicon Compo-Intg Circu
Steel-Producers

Telecom Services
Textile-Apparel
Transport-Marine
Wireless Equipment
Entertainment Software
Oil Comp-Explor&Prodtn




